
ΗΜΕΡOMHΝΙΑ  ΤΕΣΤ rapid ΘΕΤΙΚΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ %

Thursday, October 1, 2020 10,787 784 411 3.81% 3 0.73% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 33.33% 0 0.00% 2 66.67%

Friday, October 2, 2020 9,706 812 460 4.74% 6 1.30% 0 0.00% 1 16.67% 2 33.33% 1 0.00% 2 33.33%

Saturday, October 3, 2020 11,622 971 267 2.30% 8 3.00% 4 50.00% 2 25.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 25.00%

Sunday, October 4, 2020 9,459 948 229 2.42% 5 2.18% 1 20.00% 1 20.00% 1 20.00% 0 0.00% 2 40.00%

Monday, October 5, 2020 6,003 1,272 300 5.00% 1 0.33% 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Tuesday, October 6, 2020 12,105 1,063 399 3.30% 7 1.75% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 0.00% 2 28.57%

Wednesday, October 7, 2020 11,805 1,291 406 3.44% 3 0.74% 0 0.00% 1 33.33% 0 0.00% 2 0.00% 0 0.00%

Thursday, October 8, 2020 11,234 1,434 434 3.86% 6 1.38% 2 33.33% 1 16.67% 0 0.00% 1 16.67% 2 33.33%

Friday, October 9, 2020 10,587 1,827 391 3.69% 4 1.02% 2 50.00% 0 0.00% 1 25.00% 0 0.00% 1 25.00%

Saturday, October 10, 2020 12,981 2,420 306 2.36% 3 0.98% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 33.33% 2 0.00% 0 0.00%

Sunday, October 11, 2020 9,162 1,195 280 3.06% 2 0.71% 0 0.00% 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 50.00%

Monday, October 12, 2020 6,670 296 294 4.41% 3 1.02% 1 33.33% 1 33.33% 0 0.00% 1 33.33% 0 0.00%

Tuesday, October 13, 2020 19,561 1,259 408 2.09% 5 1.23% 2 40.00% 0 0.00% 1 20.00% 2 40.00% 0 0.00%

Wednesday, October 14, 2020 20,126 1,405 435 2.16% 7 1.61% 0 0.00% 1 14.29% 2 28.57% 0 0.00% 4 57.14%

Thursday, October 15, 2020 19,856 2,106 452 2.28% 11 2.43% 1 9.09% 4 36.36% 3 27.27% 1 9.09% 2 18.18%

Friday, October 16, 2020 19,247 2,034 503 2.61% 12 2.39% 0 0.00% 5 41.67% 5 41.67% 0 0.00% 2 16.67%

Saturday, October 17, 2020 18,798 2,331 482 2.56% 7 1.45% 0 0.00% 2 28.57% 3 42.86% 1 0.00% 1 14.29%

Sunday, October 18, 2020 14,898 616 438 2.94% 7 1.60% 2 28.57% 0 0.00% 1 14.29% 0 0.00% 4 57.14%

Monday, October 19, 2020 7,236 288 432 5.97% 8 1.85% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 7 87.50% 0 0.00% 1 12.50%

Tuesday, October 20, 2020 19,406 1,986 667 3.44% 14 2.10% 2 14.29% 1 7.14% 10 71.43% 0 0.00% 1 7.14%

Wednesday, October 21, 2020 19,915 3,985 865 4.34% 19 2.20% 0 0.00% 4 21.05% 8 42.11% 3 0.00% 4 21.05%

Thursday, October 22, 2020 20,327 2,873 882 4.34% 24 2.72% 2 8.33% 3 12.50% 5 20.83% 4 16.67% 10 41.67%

Friday, October 23, 2020 20,449 3,562 841 4.11% 37 4.40% 6 16.22% 7 18.92% 8 21.62% 6 16.22% 10 27.03%

Saturday, October 24, 2020 20,072 2,584 935 4.66% 60 6.42% 14 23.33% 11 18.33% 12 20.00% 3 5.00% 20 33.33%

Sunday, October 25, 2020 16,590 2,046 790 4.76% 72 9.11% 13 18.06% 19 26.39% 5 6.94% 11 15.28% 24 33.33%

Monday, October 26, 2020 11,978 1,815 714 5.96% 13 1.82% 0 0.00% 3 23.08% 6 46.15% 3 0.00% 1 7.69%

Tuesday, October 27, 2020 20,198 2,949 1,256 6.22% 138 10.99% 18 13.04% 20 14.49% 12 8.70% 15 10.87% 73 52.90%

Wednesday, October 28, 2020 20,123 4,128 1,547 7.69% 138 8.92% 34 24.64% 26 18.84% 13 9.42% 8 5.80% 57 41.30%

Thursday, October 29, 2020 12,069 894 1,211 10.03% 137 11.31% 24 17.52% 23 16.79% 19 13.87% 30 21.90% 41 29.93%

Friday, October 30, 2020 23,323 6,218 1,686 7.23% 180 10.68% 33 18.33% 34 18.89% 33 18.33% 20 11.11% 60 33.33%

Saturday, October 31, 2020 23,480 2,705 2,055 8.75% 201 9.78% 54 26.87% 24 11.94% 27 13.43% 31 15.42% 65 32.34%

ΣΥΝΟΛΑ 469,773 60,097 20,776 4.42% 1,141 5.49% 215 18.84% 196 17.18% 186 16.30% 150 13.15% 394 34.53%
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ΗΜΕΡOMHΝΙΑ  ΤΕΣΤ rapid ΘΕΤΙΚΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ %

Sunday, November 1, 2020 14,708 1,398 1,678 11.41% 292 17.40% 90 30.82% 48 16.44% 12 4.11% 30 10.27% 112 38.36%

Monday, November 2, 2020 11,986 1,519 1,151 9.60% 157 13.64% 59 37.58% 23 14.65% 25 15.92% 8 5.10% 42 26.75%

Tuesday, November 3, 2020 25,075 2,913 2,166 8.64% 253 11.68% 46 18.18% 42 16.60% 32 12.65% 25 9.88% 108 42.69%

Wednesday, November 4, 2020 24,204 3,084 2,646 10.93% 341 12.89% 85 24.93% 61 17.89% 57 16.72% 55 16.13% 83 24.34%

Thursday, November 5, 2020 23,176 3,052 2,915 12.58% 318 10.91% 162 50.94% 41 12.89% 37 11.64% 31 9.75% 47 14.78%

Friday, November 6, 2020 25,987 3,603 2,447 9.42% 285 11.65% 100 35.09% 36 12.63% 62 21.75% 49 17.19% 38 13.33%

Saturday, November 7, 2020 24,086 3,797 2,555 10.61% 301 11.78% 151 50.17% 31 10.30% 56 18.60% 41 13.62% 22 7.31%

Sunday, November 8, 2020 15,112 1,022 1,889 12.50% 150 7.94% 31 20.67% 42 28.00% 41 27.33% 12 8.00% 24 16.00%

Monday, November 9, 2020 10,687 634 1,489 13.93% 126 8.46% 24 19.05% 54 42.86% 34 26.98% 6 4.76% 8 6.35%

Tuesday, November 10, 2020 25,217 2,598 2,383 9.45% 210 8.81% 52 24.76% 45 21.43% 45 21.43% 32 15.24% 36 17.14%

Wednesday, November 11, 2020 25,714 3,476 2,751 10.70% 236 8.58% 48 20.34% 69 29.24% 53 22.46% 33 13.98% 33 13.98%

Thursday, November 12, 2020 24,922 3,672 3,316 13.31% 342 10.31% 98 28.65% 76 22.22% 89 26.02% 37 10.82% 42 12.28%

Friday, November 13, 2020 24,970 4,465 3,038 12.17% 246 8.10% 24 9.76% 80 32.52% 27 10.98% 47 19.11% 68 27.64%

Saturday, November 14, 2020 24,896 3,947 2,835 11.39% 211 7.44% 83 39.34% 40 18.96% 45 21.33% 21 9.95% 22 10.43%

Sunday, November 15, 2020 14,262 1,635 1,698 11.91% 130 7.66% 29 22.31% 28 21.54% 26 20.00% 27 20.77% 20 15.38%

Monday, November 16, 2020 11,911 1,237 2,198 18.45% 263 11.97% 147 55.89% 52 19.77% 48 18.25% 7 2.66% 9 3.42%

Tuesday, November 17, 2020 23,954 5,844 2,422 10.11% 244 10.07% 87 35.66% 49 20.08% 37 15.16% 32 13.11% 39 15.98%

Wednesday, November 18, 2020 25,765 6,012 3,209 12.45% 304 9.47% 95 31.25% 64 21.05% 78 25.66% 34 11.18% 33 10.86%

Thursday, November 19, 2020 23,325 7,746 3,227 13.83% 269 8.34% 112 41.64% 43 15.99% 48 17.84% 35 13.01% 31 11.52%

Friday, November 20, 2020 23,148 7,982 2,581 11.15% 178 6.90% 62 34.83% 28 15.73% 33 18.54% 31 17.42% 24 13.48%

Saturday, November 21, 2020 22,798 8,122 2,311 10.14% 219 9.48% 55 25.11% 27 12.33% 29 13.24% 93 42.47% 15 6.85%

Sunday, November 22, 2020 12,698 3,105 1,498 11.80% 189 12.62% 47 24.87% 36 19.05% 23 12.17% 61 32.28% 22 11.64%

Monday, November 23, 2020 11,209 4,289 1,388 12.38% 94 6.77% 19 20.21% 12 12.77% 54 57.45% 8 8.51% 1 1.06%

Tuesday, November 24, 2020 22,166 10,081 2,135 9.63% 177 8.29% 33 18.64% 48 27.12% 18 10.17% 52 29.38% 26 14.69%

Wednesday, November 25, 2020 21,361 9,652 2,152 10.07% 168 7.81% 59 35.12% 15 8.93% 39 23.21% 23 13.69% 32 19.05%

Thursday, November 26, 2020 21,211 10,307 2,018 9.51% 138 6.84% 24 17.39% 26 18.84% 37 26.81% 42 30.43% 9 6.52%

Friday, November 27, 2020 21,061 9,784 2,013 9.56% 175 8.69% 40 22.86% 26 14.86% 51 29.14% 46 26.29% 12 6.86%

Saturday, November 28, 2020 21,112 8,342 1,747 8.27% 150 8.59% 57 38.00% 12 8.00% 27 18.00% 45 30.00% 9 6.00%

Sunday, November 29, 2020 12,280 4,106 1,193 9.71% 154 12.91% 64 41.56% 17 11.04% 21 13.64% 38 24.68% 14 9.09%

Monday, November 30, 2020 7,243 4,169 1,044 14.41% 79 7.57% 17 21.52% 16 20.25% 20 25.32% 11 13.92% 15 18.99%

ΣΥΝΟΛΑ 596,244 141,593 66,093 11.08% 6,399 9.68% 2,000 31.25% 1,187 18.55% 1,204 18.82% 1,012 15.81% 996 15.56%
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ΗΜΕΡOMHΝΙΑ  ΤΕΣΤ rapid ΘΕΤΙΚΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ %

Tuesday, December 1, 2020 21,032 9,891 2,199 10.46% 282 12.82% 81 28.72% 33 11.70% 55 19.50% 72 25.53% 41 14.54%

Wednesday, December 2, 2020 19,112 9,368 2,186 11.44% 283 12.95% 70 24.73% 49 17.31% 65 22.97% 59 20.85% 40 14.13%

Thursday, December 3, 2020 18,904 10,895 1,882 9.96% 227 12.06% 75 33.04% 28 12.33% 51 22.47% 50 22.03% 23 10.13%

Friday, December 4, 2020 18,241 8,841 1,667 9.14% 169 10.14% 33 19.53% 35 20.71% 32 18.93% 49 28.99% 20 11.83%

Saturday, December 5, 2020 19,092 8,547 1,383 7.24% 174 12.58% 30 17.24% 25 14.37% 48 27.59% 44 25.29% 27 15.52%

Sunday, December 6, 2020 9,214 3,754 904 9.81% 87 9.62% 27 31.03% 19 21.84% 18 20.69% 12 13.79% 11 12.64%

Monday, December 7, 2020 6,105 4,421 1,251 20.49% 137 10.95% 27 19.71% 17 12.41% 36 26.28% 36 26.28% 21 15.33%

Tuesday, December 8, 2020

Wednesday, December 9, 2020

Thursday, December 10, 2020

Friday, December 11, 2020

Saturday, December 12, 2020

Sunday, December 13, 2020

Monday, December 14, 2020

Tuesday, December 15, 2020

Wednesday, December 16, 2020

Thursday, December 17, 2020

Friday, December 18, 2020

Saturday, December 19, 2020

Sunday, December 20, 2020

Monday, December 21, 2020

Tuesday, December 22, 2020

Wednesday, December 23, 2020

Thursday, December 24, 2020

Friday, December 25, 2020

Saturday, December 26, 2020

Sunday, December 27, 2020

Monday, December 28, 2020

Tuesday, December 29, 2020

Wednesday, December 30, 2020

Thursday, December 31, 2020

ΣΥΝΟΛΑ 111,700 55,717 11,472 10.27% 1,359 11.85% 343 25.24% 206 15.16% 305 22.44% 322 23.69% 183 13.47%
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